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« Cradle design holds cables securely in place; provides maximum stability for cable bundle
* Low profile design keeps bundle close to mounting surface

« Available in nylon 6.6 material for general purpose applications

 Available in polypropylene material which provides superior resistance to harsh cleaning
chemicals

« Both materials are available in separate but distinct blue colors to facilitate visual detection
» For indoor use

TM3S10C86
Compliant
Cable Tie Mount, Nylon Metal Detectable, Light Blue
Cable Tie Mounts- Screw / Rivet Mounted
Metal Impregnated Nylon 6.6
Light Blue
No
0.373
9.5
0.61
15.6
0.867
22.0
No
Indoors
HB
#10 (M5) Screw
Cable Tie Mount, Metal Detectable Nylon, Light Blue
#10
M5
S, LH
PIC
100
0
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